LGBT, Sexuality, and HIV/AIDS and Aging
Related Sessions at the 2013 Aging in
America Conference

Please Note: Scheduled locations and times are subject to change

Tuesday March 12

X
AGING
“INAMERICA

NASA CONFERENCE
March 12-16, Chicago, IL

Title Time

Diversity and Inclusion in the 12:30-2:00pm
Congregate Meal Program: A Lifeline to
Isolated Elders

Providing Lifelong Learning 12:30-2:00pm
Opportunities for LGBT Older Adults:
Two Contrasting Models

U.S. Administration on Aging: A Toolkit ~ 12:30-2:00pm
for Serving Diverse Communities

Religious Affiliation and Successful 2:30-3:30pm
Aging Among Transgender Older Adults

The Sexual Revolution Comes to Long- 2:30-3:30pm
Term Care: Implications for Staff
Training and Policy

Room

Wright (West
Tower, Silver
Level, 3rd floor)

Burnham (West
Tower, Silver
Level, 3rd floor)

Comiskey (West
Tower, Bronze
Level)

Comiskey (West
Tower, Bronze
Level)

Wrigley (West
Tower, Bronze
Level)

Event Type

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Code

TU116

TU140

TU146

TU222

TU180

Wednesday March 13
Title Time

From Invisibility to Inclusion: A Decade  8:00-9:30am
of Making Aging Services LGBT-Friendly

Innovative Programs for Economically 8:00-9:30am
Disadvantaged Older Adults

Securing Our Future: Advancing 8:00-9:30am
Economic Security for Diverse Elders

Health Enablers, Minority Stress and 10:00-11:00am

Room

Picasso (West
Tower, Bronze
Level)

Atlanta (West
Tower, Gold
Level)

Columbus AB

(East Tower, Gold

Level)

Riverside Center

Event Type

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Poster

Code

WE140

WE120

WE164

WE266


http://www.asaging.org/aia

Coping: Midlife and Older Gay Men's
Mental and Physical Health

Project Visibility: LGBT Cultural
Competency Training in a Box

Forging a Policy Initiative on HIV and
Aging: Current Directions and Next
Steps

LGBT Needs and the Creation of
Affordable Housing and Employment
Programs

Thursday March 14

10:00-11:00am

11:30am-
12:30pm

1:00-2:30pm

East, Row 3A (5),
Purple Level - East
Tower

Picasso (West
Tower, Bronze
Level)

Grand B (East
Tower, Gold
Level)

Field (West
Tower, Silver
Level, 3rd floor)

Session

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

WE220

WE332

WE420

Title

GeNarrations: Connecting Through
Storytelling

Living Out Loud: Implementing LGBT-
Friendly Policies and Beyond in Small
Nonprofits

The Other Side of 40: Gay Men and
Ageism

Assessing the Attitudes Towards and
Needs of LGBT Seniors

Experiences of Aging Among Gay Men:

A Comparison of Findings of Black and
White Participant Cohorts

Improving the Lives of Transgender
Older Adults: Recommendations for
Policy and Practice

LAIN Program: Diversity in Aging:
Intersections of Multiple Identities

Time

8:00-9:00am

8:00-9:00am

8:00-9:00am

8:00-9:30am

11:00am-

12:00pm

1:00-2:30pm

1:00-4:00pm

Room

Field (West
Tower, Silver
Level, 3rd floor)

Horner (West
Tower, Silver
Level, 3rd floor)

Soldier Field
(West Tower,
Bronze Level)

East, Row 3A (16),
Purple Level - East
Towe

Soldier Field
(West Tower,
Bronze Level)

Soldier Field
(West Tower,
Bronze Level)

Columbus CD
(East Tower, Gold
Level), Hyatt
Regency Chicago

Event Type

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Poster

Session

Workshop

Workshop

LGBT Aging
Issues
Network
Program

Code

TH122

TH164

TH142

TH270

TH224

TH344


http://www.asaging.org/aia-cg-program-lain
http://www.asaging.org/aia-cg-program-lain

Working Across Communities
Toward Full Inclusion:
Intersections of Ethnicity and
LGBT Identities

Transgender 101 for Aging
Services Providers

Aging Innovation: Lessons From the
SAGE Center

HIV and the Aging Patient: Implications
and Challenges for the Baby Boomers

Building Our LGBTQ Visibility and
Networking Nationwide Peer Group

Friday March 15

1:00-2:30pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:30-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

5:45-6:45pm

Columbus CD
(East Tower, Gold
Level)

Grand B (East
Tower, Gold
Level)

Columbus H (East
Tower, Gold
Level)

Workshop

Workshop

Peer Group
Meeting

TH326

TH402

TH502

TH520

TH546

Title

Relationship Status and Retirement
Income: Planning Tips for Same-Sex
Couples

Rural Services for Diverse Aging
Populations

Sexual Expression, Older Adults and
Long-Term Care Settings

Developing Communities for LGBT
Seniors: The New Frontier of Equality

Issues of Midlife and Older Lesbians:
The Absence of Services and Support in
Aging and Caregiving

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual and Transgender
Seniors: Needs Unmet by Senior
Centers

Time

8:00-9:00am

8:00-9:00am

8:00-9:00am

11:00am-

12:00pm

11:00am-

12:00pm

11:00am-
12:00pm

Room

Soldier Field
(West Tower,
Bronze Level)

Addams (West
Tower, Silver
Level, 3rd floor)

Regency C (West
Tower, Gold
Level)

Soldier Field
(West Tower,
Bronze Level)

Riverside Center
East, Row 3B (7),
Purple Level - East
Tower

East, Row 3B (14),
Purple Level - East
Tower

Event Type

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Poster
Session

Poster
Session

Code

FR142

FR130

FR160

FR212

FR272

FR260



HIV and Aging: A Survey in the San
Francisco Area

Digital Storytelling and Online
Advocacy: What's In It for Older
People?

Elder Patients Discuss Their Interaction
With Physicians During Dialogue About
Sexuality

Improving the Services and Supports
Offered to LGBT Older Adults (Larson)

Improving the Services and Supports
Offered to LGBT Older Adults (Meyer)

Come Out, Come Out Wherever You
Are!

Recent Developments in Law and Policy
Addressing the Needs of LGBT Elders

LGBT Bereavement Groups: Evaluating
Needs, Recruiting Participants and
Designing Inclusive Services

Promoting Positive Sexual Expression

Saturday March 16

11:00am-
12:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-5:00pm

1:00-5:00pm

2:30-3:30pm

4:00-5:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

Riverside Center
East, Row 1A (1),
Purple Level - East
Tower

East, Row 3B (10),
Purple Level - East
Tower

Riverside Center
East, Row 3B (6),
Purple Level - East
Tower

Skyway 260 (East
Tower, Blue Level)

Plaza AB (East
Tower, Green
Level)

Soldier Field
(West Tower,
Bronze Level)

Soldier Field
(West Tower,
Bronze Level)

Grand A (East
Tower, Gold
Level)

McCormick (West
Tower, Silver
Level, 3rd floor)

Poster
Session

Poster
Session

Poster
Session

Collaborating
Programs

Collaborating

Programs

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

FR282

FR372

FR374

COPeB

COP6A

FR428

FR486

FR484

FR506

Title

ASA's Diversity Summit: New
Perspectives on Diversity, Inclusion and
Cultural Competency

Time

8:00am-
12:00pm

Room

Regency A (West
Tower, Gold
Level)

Event Type

National
Forum

Code

NF5


http://www.asaging.org/national-resource-center-on-lgbt-aging-aia
http://www.asaging.org/national-resource-center-on-lgbt-aging-aia
http://www.asaging.org/national-resource-center-on-lgbt-aging-aia
http://www.asaging.org/national-resource-center-on-lgbt-aging-aia

