LGBT, Sexuality, and HIV/AIDS and Aging Related Sessions at the 2013 Aging in America Conference



Please Note: Scheduled locations and times are subject to change

Tuesday March 12				
Title	Time	Room	Event Type	Code
Diversity and Inclusion in the Congregate Meal Program: A Lifeline to Isolated Elders	12:30-2:00pm	Wright (West Tower, Silver Level, 3rd floor)	Workshop	TU116
Providing Lifelong Learning Opportunities for LGBT Older Adults: Two Contrasting Models	12:30-2:00pm	Burnham (West Tower, Silver Level, 3rd floor)	Workshop	TU140
U.S. Administration on Aging: A Toolkit for Serving Diverse Communities	12:30-2:00pm	Comiskey (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	TU146
Religious Affiliation and Successful Aging Among Transgender Older Adults	2:30-3:30pm	Comiskey (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	TU222
The Sexual Revolution Comes to Long- Term Care: Implications for Staff Training and Policy	2:30-3:30pm	Wrigley (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	TU180
Wednesday March 13				
Title	Time	Room	Event Type	Code
From Invisibility to Inclusion: A Decade of Making Aging Services LGBT-Friendly	8:00-9:30am	Picasso (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	WE140
Innovative Programs for Economically Disadvantaged Older Adults	8:00-9:30am	Atlanta (West Tower, Gold Level)	Workshop	WE120
Securing Our Future: Advancing Economic Security for Diverse Elders	8:00-9:30am	Columbus AB (East Tower, Gold Level)	Workshop	WE164
Health Enablers, Minority Stress and	10:00-11:00am	Riverside Center	Poster	WE266

Coping: Midlife and Older Gay Men's Mental and Physical Health		East, Row 3A (5), Purple Level - East Tower	Session	
Project Visibility: LGBT Cultural Competency Training in a Box	10:00-11:00am	Picasso (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	WE220
Forging a Policy Initiative on HIV and Aging: Current Directions and Next Steps	11:30am- 12:30pm	Grand B (East Tower, Gold Level)	Workshop	WE332
LGBT Needs and the Creation of Affordable Housing and Employment Programs	1:00-2:30pm	Field (West Tower, Silver Level, 3rd floor)	Workshop	WE420

Thursday March 14

Title	Time	Room	Event Type	Code
GeNarrations: Connecting Through Storytelling	8:00-9:00am	Field (West Tower, Silver Level, 3rd floor)	Workshop	TH122
Living Out Loud: Implementing LGBT- Friendly Policies and Beyond in Small Nonprofits	8:00-9:00am	Horner (West Tower, Silver Level, 3rd floor)	Workshop	TH164
The Other Side of 40: Gay Men and Ageism	8:00-9:00am	Soldier Field (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	TH142
Assessing the Attitudes Towards and Needs of LGBT Seniors	8:00-9:30am	East, Row 3A (16), Purple Level - East Towe	Poster Session	TH270
Experiences of Aging Among Gay Men: A Comparison of Findings of Black and White Participant Cohorts	11:00am- 12:00pm	Soldier Field (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	TH224
Improving the Lives of Transgender Older Adults: Recommendations for Policy and Practice	1:00-2:30pm	Soldier Field (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	TH344
LAIN Program: Diversity in Aging: Intersections of Multiple Identities	1:00-4:00pm	Columbus CD (East Tower, Gold Level), Hyatt Regency Chicago	LGBT Aging Issues Network Program	

Working Across Communities Toward Full Inclusion: Intersections of Ethnicity and LGBT Identities	1:00-2:30pm			TH326
Transgender 101 for Aging Services Providers	3:00-4:00pm			TH402
Aging Innovation: Lessons From the SAGE Center	4:30-5:30pm	Columbus CD (East Tower, Gold Level)	Workshop	TH502
HIV and the Aging Patient: Implications and Challenges for the Baby Boomers	4:30-5:30pm	Grand B (East Tower, Gold Level)	Workshop	TH520
Building Our LGBTQ Visibility and Networking Nationwide Peer Group	5:45-6:45pm	Columbus H (East Tower, Gold Level)	Peer Group Meeting	TH546

Friday March 15

Title	Time	Room	Event Type	Code
Relationship Status and Retirement Income: Planning Tips for Same-Sex Couples	8:00-9:00am	Soldier Field (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	FR142
Rural Services for Diverse Aging Populations	8:00-9:00am	Addams (West Tower, Silver Level, 3rd floor)	Workshop	FR130
Sexual Expression, Older Adults and Long-Term Care Settings	8:00-9:00am	Regency C (West Tower, Gold Level)	Workshop	FR160
Developing Communities for LGBT Seniors: The New Frontier of Equality	11:00am- 12:00pm	Soldier Field (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	FR212
Issues of Midlife and Older Lesbians: The Absence of Services and Support in Aging and Caregiving	11:00am- 12:00pm	Riverside Center East, Row 3B (7), Purple Level - East Tower	Poster Session	FR272
Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual and Transgender Seniors: Needs Unmet by Senior Centers	11:00am- 12:00pm	East, Row 3B (14), Purple Level - East Tower	Poster Session	FR260

HIV and Aging: A Survey in the San Francisco Area	11:00am- 12:00pm	Riverside Center East, Row 1A (1), Purple Level - East Tower	Poster Session	FR282
Digital Storytelling and Online Advocacy: What's In It for Older People?	1:00-2:00pm	East, Row 3B (10), Purple Level - East Tower	Poster Session	FR372
Elder Patients Discuss Their Interaction With Physicians During Dialogue About Sexuality	1:00-2:00pm	Riverside Center East, Row 3B (6), Purple Level - East Tower	Poster Session	FR374
Improving the Services and Supports Offered to LGBT Older Adults (Larson)	1:00-5:00pm	Skyway 260 (East Tower, Blue Level)	Collaborating Programs	СОР6В
Improving the Services and Supports Offered to LGBT Older Adults (Meyer)	1:00-5:00pm	Plaza AB (East Tower, Green Level)	Collaborating Programs	COP6A
Come Out, Come Out Wherever You Are!	2:30-3:30pm	Soldier Field (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	FR428
Recent Developments in Law and Policy Addressing the Needs of LGBT Elders	4:00-5:00pm	Soldier Field (West Tower, Bronze Level)	Workshop	FR486
LGBT Bereavement Groups: Evaluating Needs, Recruiting Participants and Designing Inclusive Services	4:00-5:00pm	Grand A (East Tower, Gold Level)	Workshop	FR484
Promoting Positive Sexual Expression	4:00-5:00pm	McCormick (West Tower, Silver Level, 3rd floor)	Workshop	FR506
Saturday March 16				
Title	Time	Room	Event Type	Code
ASA's Diversity Summit: New Perspectives on Diversity, Inclusion and Cultural Competency	8:00am- 12:00pm	Regency A (West Tower, Gold Level)	National Forum	NF5